1  Copyright © 2016, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date:2016.06.04  Issue No: DHE-00003080  Rev:2 www.everlight.com
Introduction
Everlight`s COB Series is an aluminum substrate based LED
achieving high efficiency while maintaining high CRI at Energy Star
/ ANSI color temperature ranges.
Features Applications
 High Power COB & High CRI LED
 Multi-Chip Solution

Forward
Voltage
(V)
Forward
Current
(mA)
CRI
(min.)
XUAN1313-LM27327-36206-492T 750 833 926 27M3 31.0~37.0 180 70
XUAN1313-LM30330-36206-492T 795 883 981 30M3 31.0~37.0 180 70
XUAN1313-LM35335-36206-492T 819 910 1012 35M3 31.0~37.0 180 70
XUAN1313-LM40340-36206-492T 832 925 1027 40M3 31.0~37.0 180 70
XUAN1313-GT50550-36206-492T 860 956 1062 50M5 31.0~37.0 180 70
XUAN1313-GT57557-36206-492T 870 966 1074 57M5 31.0~37.0 180 70
XUAN1313-GT65565-36206-492T 870 966 1074 65M5 31.0~37.0 180 70
GXUAN1313-KM27327-36206-492T 707 786 873 27M3 31.0~37.0 180 80
GXUAN1313-KM30330-36206-492T 750 833 926 30M3 31.0~37.0 180 80
GXUAN1313-KM35335-36206-492T 773 859 954 35M3 31.0~37.0 180 80
GXUAN1313-KM40340-36206-492T 785 872 969 40M3 31.0~37.0 180 80
GXUAN1313-KT50550-36206-492T 811 902 1002 50M5 31.0~37.0 180 80
GXUAN1313-KT57557-36206-492T 820 912 1013 57M5 31.0~37.0 180 80
GXUAN1313-KT65565-36206-492T 820 912 1013 65M5 31.0~37.0 180 80
GXUAN1313-PM27327-36206-492T 618 687 763 27M3 31.0~37.0 180 90
GXUAN1313-PM30330-36206-492T 662 735 817 30M3 31.0~37.0 180 90
GXUAN1313-PM35335-36206-492T 670 745 828 35M3 31.0~37.0 180 90
GXUAN1313-PM40340-36206-492T 688 764 849 40M3 31.0~37.0 180 90
Notes:
1. CRI measurement tolerance: ±2.
2. Luminous flux measurement tolerance: ±10%.
3. The data of luminous flux measured at thermal pad=25℃